PRECINCTS WITH NINETY PERCENT TURNOUT

BARRON
BARRON
BARRON
BARRON

BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO

BURNETT
BURNETT
BURNETT

CALUMET
CALUMET
CALUMET
CALUMET

CHIPPEWA
CHIPPEWA
CHIPPEWA
CHIPPEWA
CHIPPEWA

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

DODGE

TOWN OF CRYSTAL LAKE
TOWN OF PRAIRIE LAKE
TOWN OF STANFOLD
VILLAGE OF NEW AUBURN

TOWN OF LINCOLN
TOWN OF NAPLES
TOWN OF NELSON
TOWN OF WAUMANDEE
VILLAGE OF NELSON
CITY OF BUFFALO CITY

TOWN OF ANDERSON
TOWN OF RUSK
TOWN OF TRADE LAKE

TOWN OF BRILLION
TOWN OF CHARLESTOWN
TOWN OF CHILTON
TOWN OF WOODVILLE

TOWN OF ESTELLA
TOWN OF GOETZ
TOWN OF SAMPSON
TOWN OF SIGEL
TOWN OF WOODMOHR

TOWN OF HAMPDEN
TOWN OF LEEDS

TOWN OF LEWISTON
TOWN OF RANDOLPH
TOWN OF SPRINGVALE
TOWN OF WEST POINT
TOWN OF WYOCENA
VILLAGE OF ARLINGTON

TOWN OF ASHIPPUN

Registered
Voters

433
919
402

13

133
402
353
313
188
661

258
264
557

907
499
696
563

249
463
539
557
616

370
525
745
457
334
1,406
1,067
515

1,754

Ballots
Cast

411
851
381

12

125
370
320
294
178
614

249
245
506

824
462
641
511

227
419
503
512
568

358
480
692
418
311
1,287
964
475

1,604

Percentage
Turnout

94.92%
92.60%
94.78%
92.31%

93.98%
92.04%
90.65%
93.93%
94.68%
92.89%

96.51%
92.80%
90.84%

90.85%
92.59%
92.10%
90.76%

91.16%
90.50%
93.32%
91.92%
92.21%

96.76%
91.43%
92.89%
91.47%
93.11%
91.54%
90.35%
92.23%

91.45%



DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

DUNN
DUNN
DUNN
DUNN
DUNN
DUNN

FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN LAKE

IOWA

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

KEWAUNEE
KEWAUNEE
KEWAUNEE

TOWN OF LOMIRA

TOWN OF RUBICON
TOWN OF SHIELDS

TOWN OF THERESA
TOWN OF TRENTON
TOWN OF WILLIAMSTOWN
VILLAGE OF NEOSHO

TOWN OF ROCK CREEK
TOWN OF SPRING BROOK
TOWN OF STANTON
TOWN OF WILSON
VILLAGE OF DOWNING
VILLAGE OF KNAPP

TOWN OF AURORA

TOWN OF COMMONWEALTH
TOWN OF FERN

TOWN OF HOMESTEAD

VILLAGE OF BROOKLYN
TOWN OF ALBANY
TOWN OF CLARNO
TOWN OF MONROE
TOWN OF SYLVESTER
CITY OF BRODHEAD

TOWN OF ST. MARIE

TOWN OF WYOMING

TOWN OF FARMINGTON
TOWN OF MILFORD
TOWN OF SUMNER
TOWN OF WATERLOO
TOWN OF WATERTOWN

TOWN OF FRANKLIN
TOWN OF MONTPELIER
VILLAGE OF CASCO

722
1,481
366
688
808
506
372

588
968
476
278
131
253

599
249
138
250

279
727
695
790
611
1,495

251

232

979
686
581
574
1,239

617
868
307

653
1,363
349
629
746
477
344

535
901
433
270
119
234

556
234
126
243

252
656
646
715
567
1,348

231

219

883
636
530
517
1,119

572
792
283

90.44%
92.03%
95.36%
91.42%
92.33%
94.27%
92.47%

90.99%
93.08%
90.97%
97.12%
90.84%
92.49%

92.82%
93.98%
91.30%
97.20%

90.32%
90.23%
92.95%
90.51%
92.80%
90.16%

92.03%

94.40%

90.19%
92.71%
91.22%
90.07%
90.31%

92.71%
91.24%
92.18%



LANGLADE
LANGLADE
LANGLADE
LANGLADE
LANGLADE

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON

MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE

OCONTO
OCONTO

TOWN OF ACKLEY
TOWN OF NORWOOD
TOWN OF PECK
TOWN OF PRICE
TOWN OF UPHAM

TOWN OF SCHLEY
TOWN OF SCOTT
TOWN OF SKANAWAN
TOWN OF TOMAHAWK

TOWN OF CASSEL
TOWN OF DAY

TOWN OF EASTON
TOWN OF EAU PLEINE
TOWN OF ELDERON
TOWN OF EMMET
TOWN OF FRANZEN
TOWN OF HULL
TOWN OF PLOVER
TOWN OF REID

TOWN OF RINGLE
TOWN OF SPENCER
TOWN OF WAUSAU
TOWN OF WESTON
TOWN OF WIEN
VILLAGE OF HATLEY
VILLAGE OF UNITY
VILLAGE OF BIRNAMWOOD

TOWN OF BYRON
TOWN OF CLIFTON
TOWN OF GRANT
TOWN OF JEFFERSON
TOWN OF LAFAYETTE
TOWN OF NEW LYME
TOWN OF OAKDALE
TOWN OF PORTLAND

TOWN OF ABRAMS
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER

312
592
211
145
530

525
871
272
282

568
674
77
431
376
575
322
340
386
724
1,125
869
1,447
365
461
321
11
12

657
245
266
317
180

91
398
436

1,179
610

283
536
191
133
495

478
810
250
287

542
607
707
393
348
528
303
314
352
689
1,047
805
1,310
338
418
302
107
11

600
223
243
287
178

98
378
397

1,108
549

90.71%
90.54%
90.52%
91.72%
93.40%

91.05%
93.00%
91.91%
101.77%

95.42%
90.06%
90.99%
91.18%
92.55%
91.83%
94.10%
92.35%
91.19%
95.17%
93.07%
92.64%
90.53%
92.60%
90.67%
94.09%
96.40%
91.67%

91.32%
91.02%
91.35%
90.54%
98.89%
107.69%
94.97%
91.06%

93.98%
90.00%



OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO

ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA

OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE
OUTAGAMIE

OZAUKEE

PEPIN
PEPIN

POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK

RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK

TOWN OF MORGAN
TOWN OF OCONTO
TOWN OF SPRUCE
TOWN OF STILES

TOWN OF LITTLE RICE
TOWN OF LYNNE
TOWN OF PINE LAKE

TOWN OF BLACK CREEK
TOWN OF GREENVILLE
TOWN OF LIBERTY

TOWN OF MAINE

TOWN OF OSBORN

TOWN OF VANDENBROEK
VILLAGE OF BEAR CREEK
VILLAGE OF BLACK CREEK

VILLAGE OF COMBINED LOCKS

VILLAGE OF FREDONIA

TOWN OF STOCKHOLM
VILLAGE OF STOCKHOLM

TOWN OF BALSAM LAKE
TOWN OF BEAVER

TOWN OF BLACK BROOK
TOWN OF MCKINLEY
TOWN OF WEST SWEDEN
VILLAGE OF MILLTOWN

TOWN OF BIG BEND
TOWN OF CEDAR RAPIDS
TOWN OF DEWEY

TOWN OF GROW

TOWN OF SOUTH FORK
TOWN OF STRICKLAND
TOWN OF THORNAPPLE
TOWN OF WASHINGTON
TOWN OF WILKINSON
TOWN OF WILSON

621
819
503
881

243
86
1,805

756
7,384
536
513
784
1,030
154
699
2,229

1,395

155
53

873
485
801
189
433
428

279
23
329
218
71
174
462
242
34
66

564
742
454
810

222
81
1,630

689
6,672
518
467
713
932
144
660
2,079

1,259

146
57

831
445
733
191
396
387

265
26
300
210
69
167
419
222
32
62

90.82%
90.60%
90.26%
91.94%

91.36%
94.19%
90.30%

91.14%
90.36%
96.64%
91.03%
90.94%
90.49%
93.51%
94.42%
93.27%

90.25%

94.19%
107.55%

95.19%
91.75%
91.52%
101.06%
91.45%
90.42%

94.98%
113.04%
91.19%
96.33%
97.18%
95.98%
90.69%
91.74%
94.12%
93.94%



RUSK

ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX

SAUK
SAUK
SAUK
SAUK
SAUK
SAUK
SAUK

SHEBOYGAN
SHEBOYGAN
SHEBOYGAN
SHEBOYGAN
SHEBOYGAN

VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON

WASHBURN
WASHBURN
WASHBURN
WASHBURN

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

VILLAGE OF TONY

TOWN OF CYLON

TOWN OF EAU GALLE
TOWN OF EMERALD
TOWN OF ERIN PRAIRIE
TOWN OF RICHMOND
TOWN OF SOMERSET
TOWN OF STANTON
VILLAGE OF DEER PARK

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
TOWN OF GREENFIELD
TOWN OF LA VALLE

TOWN OF PRAIRIE DU SAC
TOWN OF REEDSBURG
VILLAGE OF LOGANVILLE
VILLAGE OF MERRIMAC

TOWN OF HOLLAND
TOWN OF LIMA
TOWN OF MOSEL
TOWN OF RUSSELL

VILLAGE OF HOWARDS GROVE

TOWN OF FRANKLIN
TOWN OF STARK

TOWN OF WHITESTOWN
VILLAGE OF CHASEBURG
VILLAGE OF READSTOWN

TOWN OF BIRCHWOOD
TOWN OF CRYSTAL
TOWN OF GULL LAKE
TOWN OF SARONA

TOWN OF ERIN

TOWN OF FARMINGTON
TOWN OF HARTFORD
TOWN OF POLK

TOWN OF WAYNE

56

398
Iy
445
433
2,061
2,608
562
120

85
622
877
704
731
160
301

1,674
1,929
528
221
2,148

611
225
256
182
199

439
180
137
250

2,841
2,475
2,478
2,812
1,432

56

371
670
411
398
1,908
2,350
511
113

89
576
792
643
659
149
280

1,515
1,769
492
207
,963

N

554
209
232
167
191

406
163
132
234

2,570
2,229
2,250
2,568
1,316

100.00%

93.22%
90.42%
92.36%
91.92%
92.58%
90.11%
90.93%
94.17%

104.71%
92.60%
90.31%
91.34%
90.15%
93.13%
93.02%

90.50%
91.71%
93.18%
93.67%
91.39%

90.67%
92.89%
90.63%
91.76%
95.98%

92.48%
90.56%
96.35%
93.60%

90.46%
90.06%
90.80%
91.32%
91.90%



WAUPACA
WAUPACA
WAUPACA
WAUPACA
WAUPACA
WAUPACA

WAUSHARA
WAUSHARA
WAUSHARA
WAUSHARA

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

TOWN OF HARRISON

TOWN OF HELVETIA

TOWN OF MATTESON
TOWN OF SAINT LAWRENCE
TOWN OF WEYAUWEGA
CITY OF MARION

CITY OF BERLIN

TOWN OF MOUNT MORRIS
TOWN OF SAXEVILLE
TOWN OF WARREN

TOWN OF CARY
TOWN OF GRAND RAPIDS
TOWN OF LINCOLN
TOWN OF MILLADORE
TOWN OF RICHFIELD
TOWN OF ROCK
TOWN OF RUDOLPH
TOWN OF SENECA
TOWN OF SIGEL
TOWN OF WOOD
VILLAGE OF HEWITT
VILLAGE OF RUDOLPH

274
428
559
411
350
582

56
766
651
353

252
5,464
1,026

373

886

524

694

685

621

502

510

275

262
399
519
390
319
542

53
700
605
332

240
4,949
944
351
825
485
640
644
587
475
477
251

95.62%
93.22%
92.84%
94.89%
91.14%
93.13%

94.64%
91.38%
92.93%
94.05%

95.24%
90.57%
92.01%
94.10%
93.12%
92.56%
92.22%
94.01%
94.52%
94.62%
93.53%
91.27%



