PRECINCTS WITH NINETY PERCENT TURNOUT

		Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	Percentage Turnout
BARRON	TOWN OF CRYSTAL LAKE	433	411	94.92%
BARRON	TOWN OF PRAIRIE LAKE	919	851	92.60%
BARRON	TOWN OF STANFOLD	402	381	94.78%
BARRON	VILLAGE OF NEW AUBURN	13	12	92.31%
BUFFALO	TOWN OF LINCOLN	133	125	93.98%
BUFFALO	TOWN OF NAPLES	402	370	92.04%
BUFFALO	TOWN OF NELSON	353	320	90.65%
BUFFALO	TOWN OF WAUMANDEE	313	294	93.93%
BUFFALO	VILLAGE OF NELSON	188	178	94.68%
BUFFALO	CITY OF BUFFALO CITY	661	614	92.89%
BURNETT	TOWN OF ANDERSON	258	249	96.51%
BURNETT	TOWN OF RUSK	264	245	92.80%
BURNETT	TOWN OF TRADE LAKE	557	506	90.84%
CALUMET	TOWN OF BRILLION	907	824	90.85%
CALUMET	TOWN OF CHARLESTOWN	499	462	92.59%
CALUMET	TOWN OF CHILTON	696	641	92.10%
CALUMET	TOWN OF WOODVILLE	563	511	90.76%
CHIPPEWA	TOWN OF ESTELLA	249	227	91.16%
CHIPPEWA	TOWN OF GOETZ	463	419	90.50%
CHIPPEWA	TOWN OF SAMPSON	539	503	93.32%
CHIPPEWA	TOWN OF SIGEL	557	512	91.92%
CHIPPEWA	TOWN OF WOODMOHR	616	568	92.21%
001111111111	TOWN OF HAMPREN	070	050	00.700/
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF HAMPDEN	370	358	96.76%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF LEEDS	525	480	91.43%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF LEWISTON	745	692	92.89%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF RANDOLPH	457	418	91.47%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF SPRINGVALE	334	311	93.11%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF WEST POINT	1,406	1,287	91.54%
COLUMBIA	TOWN OF WYOCENA	1,067	964	90.35%
COLUMBIA	VILLAGE OF ARLINGTON	515	475	92.23%
DODGE	TOWN OF ASHIPPUN	1,754	1,604	91.45%

20205	TOWN 05 01 1		0-0	00.440/
DODGE	TOWN OF LOMIRA	722	653	90.44%
DODGE	TOWN OF RUBICON	1,481	1,363	92.03%
DODGE	TOWN OF SHIELDS	366	349	95.36%
DODGE	TOWN OF THERESA	688	629	91.42%
DODGE	TOWN OF TRENTON	808	746	92.33%
DODGE	TOWN OF WILLIAMSTOWN	506	477	94.27%
DODGE	VILLAGE OF NEOSHO	372	344	92.47%
5	TOWN 05 DOOK 00551/			
DUNN	TOWN OF ROCK CREEK	588	535	90.99%
DUNN	TOWN OF SPRING BROOK	968	901	93.08%
DUNN	TOWN OF STANTON	476	433	90.97%
DUNN	TOWN OF WILSON	278	270	97.12%
DUNN	VILLAGE OF DOWNING	131	119	90.84%
DUNN	VILLAGE OF KNAPP	253	234	92.49%
5, 0,5,1,05	T01111 05 111 D0D1			
FLORENCE	TOWN OF AURORA	599	556	92.82%
FLORENCE	TOWN OF COMMONWEALTH	249	234	93.98%
FLORENCE	TOWN OF FERN	138	126	91.30%
FLORENCE	TOWN OF HOMESTEAD	250	243	97.20%
GREEN	VILLAGE OF BROOKLYN	279	252	90.32%
GREEN	TOWN OF ALBANY	727	656	90.23%
GREEN	TOWN OF CLARNO	695	646	92.95%
GREEN	TOWN OF MONROE	790	715	90.51%
GREEN	TOWN OF SYLVESTER	611	567	92.80%
GREEN	CITY OF BRODHEAD	1,495	1,348	90.16%
GREEN LAKE	TOWN OF ST. MARIE	251	231	92.03%
IOWA	TOWN OF WYOMING	232	219	94.40%
JEFFERSON	TOWN OF FARMINGTON	979	883	90.19%
JEFFERSON	TOWN OF MILFORD	686	636	92.71%
JEFFERSON	TOWN OF SUMNER	581	530	91.22%
JEFFERSON	TOWN OF WATERLOO	574	517	90.07%
JEFFERSON	TOWN OF WATERTOWN	1,239	1,119	90.31%
KEWAUNEE	TOWN OF FRANKLIN	617	572	92.71%
KEWAUNEE	TOWN OF MONTPELIER	868	792	91.24%
KEWAUNEE	VILLAGE OF CASCO	307	283	92.18%

LANGLADE	TOWN OF ACKLEY	312	283	90.71%
LANGLADE	TOWN OF NORWOOD	592	536	90.54%
LANGLADE	TOWN OF PECK	211	191	90.52%
LANGLADE	TOWN OF PRICE	145	133	91.72%
LANGLADE	TOWN OF UPHAM	530	495	93.40%
LINCOLN	TOWN OF SCHLEY	525	478	91.05%
LINCOLN	TOWN OF SCOTT	871	810	93.00%
LINCOLN	TOWN OF SKANAWAN	272	250	91.91%
LINCOLN	TOWN OF TOMAHAWK	282	287	101.77%
MARATHON	TOWN OF CASSEL	568	542	95.42%
MARATHON	TOWN OF DAY	674	607	90.06%
MARATHON	TOWN OF EASTON	777	707	90.99%
MARATHON	TOWN OF EAU PLEINE	431	393	91.18%
MARATHON	TOWN OF ELDERON	376	348	92.55%
MARATHON	TOWN OF EMMET	575	528	91.83%
MARATHON	TOWN OF FRANZEN	322	303	94.10%
MARATHON	TOWN OF HULL	340	314	92.35%
MARATHON	TOWN OF PLOVER	386	352	91.19%
MARATHON	TOWN OF REID	724	689	95.17%
MARATHON	TOWN OF RINGLE	1,125	1,047	93.07%
MARATHON	TOWN OF SPENCER	869	805	92.64%
MARATHON	TOWN OF WAUSAU	1,447	1,310	90.53%
MARATHON	TOWN OF WESTON	365	338	92.60%
MARATHON	TOWN OF WIEN	461	418	90.67%
MARATHON	VILLAGE OF HATLEY	321	302	94.09%
MARATHON	VILLAGE OF UNITY	111	107	96.40%
MARATHON	VILLAGE OF BIRNAMWOOD	12	11	91.67%
MONROE	TOWN OF BYRON	657	600	91.32%
MONROE	TOWN OF CLIFTON	245	223	91.02%
MONROE	TOWN OF GRANT	266	243	91.35%
MONROE	TOWN OF JEFFERSON	317	287	90.54%
MONROE	TOWN OF LAFAYETTE	180	178	98.89%
MONROE	TOWN OF NEW LYME	91	98	107.69%
MONROE	TOWN OF OAKDALE	398	378	94.97%
MONROE	TOWN OF PORTLAND	436	397	91.06%
OCONTO	TOWN OF ABRAMS	1,179	1,108	93.98%
OCONTO	TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER	610	549	90.00%

OCONTO	TOWN OF MORGAN	621	564	90.82%
OCONTO	TOWN OF OCONTO	819	742	90.60%
OCONTO	TOWN OF SPRUCE	503	454	90.26%
OCONTO	TOWN OF STILES	881	810	91.94%
ONEIDA	TOWN OF LITTLE RICE	243	222	91.36%
ONEIDA	TOWN OF LYNNE	86	81	94.19%
ONEIDA	TOWN OF PINE LAKE	1,805	1,630	90.30%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF BLACK CREEK	756	689	91.14%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF GREENVILLE	7,384	6,672	90.36%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF LIBERTY	536	518	96.64%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF MAINE	513	467	91.03%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF OSBORN	784	713	90.94%
OUTAGAMIE	TOWN OF VANDENBROEK	1,030	932	90.49%
OUTAGAMIE	VILLAGE OF BEAR CREEK	154	144	93.51%
OUTAGAMIE	VILLAGE OF BLACK CREEK	699	660	94.42%
OUTAGAMIE	VILLAGE OF COMBINED LOCKS	2,229	2,079	93.27%
OZAUKEE	VILLAGE OF FREDONIA	1,395	1,259	90.25%
PEPIN	TOWN OF STOCKHOLM	155	146	94.19%
PEPIN	VILLAGE OF STOCKHOLM	53	57	107.55%
POLK	TOWN OF BALSAM LAKE	873	831	95.19%
POLK	TOWN OF BEAVER	485	445	91.75%
POLK	TOWN OF BLACK BROOK	801	733	91.52%
POLK	TOWN OF MCKINLEY	189	191	101.06%
POLK	TOWN OF WEST SWEDEN	433	396	91.45%
POLK	VILLAGE OF MILLTOWN	428	387	90.42%
RUSK	TOWN OF BIG BEND	279	265	94.98%
RUSK	TOWN OF CEDAR RAPIDS	23	26	113.04%
RUSK	TOWN OF DEWEY	329	300	91.19%
RUSK	TOWN OF GROW	218	210	96.33%
RUSK	TOWN OF SOUTH FORK	71	69	97.18%
RUSK	TOWN OF STRICKLAND	174	167	95.98%
RUSK	TOWN OF THORNAPPLE	462	419	90.69%
RUSK	TOWN OF WASHINGTON	242	222	91.74%
RUSK	TOWN OF WILKINSON	34	32	94.12%
RUSK	TOWN OF WILSON	66	62	93.94%

RUSK	VILLAGE OF TONY	56	56	100.00%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF CYLON	398	371	93.22%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF EAU GALLE	741	670	90.42%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF EMERALD	445	411	92.36%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF ERIN PRAIRIE	433	398	91.92%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF RICHMOND	2,061	1,908	92.58%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF SOMERSET	2,608	2,350	90.11%
ST. CROIX	TOWN OF STANTON	562	511	90.93%
ST. CROIX	VILLAGE OF DEER PARK	120	113	94.17%
SAUK	CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS	85	89	104.71%
SAUK	TOWN OF GREENFIELD	622	576	92.60%
SAUK	TOWN OF LA VALLE	877	792	90.31%
SAUK	TOWN OF PRAIRIE DU SAC	704	643	91.34%
SAUK	TOWN OF REEDSBURG	731	659	90.15%
SAUK	VILLAGE OF LOGANVILLE	160	149	93.13%
SAUK	VILLAGE OF MERRIMAC	301	280	93.13%
SAUK	VILLAGE OF MERININAC	301	200	93.02 /0
SHEBOYGAN	TOWN OF HOLLAND	1,674	1,515	90.50%
SHEBOYGAN	TOWN OF LIMA	1,929	1,769	91.71%
SHEBOYGAN	TOWN OF MOSEL	528	492	93.18%
SHEBOYGAN	TOWN OF RUSSELL	221	207	93.67%
SHEBOYGAN	VILLAGE OF HOWARDS GROVE	2,148	1,963	91.39%
VERNON	TOWN OF FRANKLIN	611	554	90.67%
VERNON	TOWN OF STARK	225	209	92.89%
VERNON	TOWN OF WHITESTOWN	256	232	90.63%
VERNON	VILLAGE OF CHASEBURG	182	167	91.76%
VERNON	VILLAGE OF READSTOWN	199	191	95.98%
WASHBURN	TOWN OF BIRCHWOOD	439	406	92.48%
WASHBURN	TOWN OF CRYSTAL	180	163	90.56%
WASHBURN	TOWN OF GULL LAKE	137	132	96.35%
WASHBURN	TOWN OF SARONA	250	234	93.60%
WASHINGTON.	TOWN OF FRIN	0.044	0.570	00.400/
WASHINGTON	TOWN OF ERIN	2,841	2,570	90.46%
WASHINGTON	TOWN OF FARMINGTON	2,475	2,229	90.06%
WASHINGTON	TOWN OF HARTFORD	2,478	2,250	90.80%
WASHINGTON	TOWN OF POLK	2,812	2,568	91.32%
WASHINGTON	TOWN OF WAYNE	1,432	1,316	91.90%

WAUPACA	TOWN OF HARRISON	274	262	95.62%
WAUPACA	TOWN OF HELVETIA	428	399	93.22%
WAUPACA	TOWN OF MATTESON	559	519	92.84%
WAUPACA	TOWN OF SAINT LAWRENCE	411	390	94.89%
WAUPACA	TOWN OF WEYAUWEGA	350	319	91.14%
WAUPACA	CITY OF MARION	582	542	93.13%
WAUSHARA	CITY OF BERLIN	56	53	94.64%
WAUSHARA	TOWN OF MOUNT MORRIS	766	700	91.38%
WAUSHARA	TOWN OF SAXEVILLE	651	605	92.93%
WAUSHARA	TOWN OF WARREN	353	332	94.05%
WOOD	TOWN OF CARY	252	240	95.24%
WOOD	TOWN OF GRAND RAPIDS	5,464	4,949	90.57%
WOOD	TOWN OF LINCOLN	1,026	944	92.01%
WOOD	TOWN OF MILLADORE	373	351	94.10%
WOOD	TOWN OF RICHFIELD	886	825	93.12%
WOOD	TOWN OF ROCK	524	485	92.56%
WOOD	TOWN OF RUDOLPH	694	640	92.22%
WOOD	TOWN OF SENECA	685	644	94.01%
WOOD	TOWN OF SIGEL	621	587	94.52%
WOOD	TOWN OF WOOD	502	475	94.62%
WOOD	VILLAGE OF HEWITT	510	477	93.53%
WOOD	VILLAGE OF RUDOLPH	275	251	91.27%